
 

 

Conference Programme Outline 

 

Friday 1 May 2026 
12.30 – 2pm  
1pm – 4pm  
4pm  
5.30pm  

 
Past Governors Lunch  
President Elect Training  
First Timers Session  
Optional Event: Embassy Theatre Movie Night 

Saturday 2 May 2026 
7am -  8.30am  
9am  
Noon    
 
2pm      
3.30pm 
6pm 

 
Leadership Breakfast (invitation only)  
Opening Ceremony, Keynote Speaker Business Session  
Luncheon (Presentation by Wellington City Mission) & Interclub 
Challenge  
All of Conference Workshop  
Share the Journey workshop 
Governors Banquet & District Awards 

Sunday 3rd May 
8am 
9am    
9.45    
10.30   
12pm 

 
Memorial Service  
Breakfast 
Guest Speaker 
Final Business Session 
Benediction 
 

 


